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Fwd: Some of the Latest on Clinton Email Issue 
5 messages 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Mon, Aug 24, 2015 at 2: 19 PM 

To: "Brewer, Laurence" <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Julie 

Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen <donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 

<lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa" 

<lisa.clavelli@nara.gov> 


jFOIA (b)(5) IFYI 

In talking to Gary this afternoon, 
'--~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~---' 

Laurence - Since it comes up in the Kendall letter, have we heard anything more from Bill F about a meeting to 

discuss the status of the personal email accounting? 


Thanks, Paul 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


--Forwarded message - ­
From: GaryM Stern <garym.stem@nara.gov> 

Date: Mon, Aug 24, 2015 at 10: 12 AM 

Subject: Some of the Latest on Clinton Email Issue 

To: "Ferriera, David" <david.ferriero@nara.gov>, "Wall, Debra" <debra.wall@nara.gov>, "Bosanko, William" 

<william.bosanko@nara.gov>, "Wester, Paul" <paul.wester@nara.gov>, Jay Trainer <Jay.Trainer@nara.gov>, 

"Gartand, Donna" <donna.garland@nara.gov>, "Hamilton, John" <john.hamilton@nara.gov> 

Cc: "Semo, Alina" <alina.semo@nara.gov>, "Bergman, Hannah" <Hannah.Bergman@nara.gov:IFOIA (b)(S) j 


fyi, see August 21, 2015, letter from Ciinton's counsel to State.attached, 

L--------------------------'IFOIA(b)(5) I 
And Ruth Marcus's WP column from yesterday at this link, 

https://www. was hingtonpost. com/ opinions/stop-digging-the-hole-secretary-clinton/2015/08/21/Sf40c684-4824­
11e5-8ab4-c73967 a143d3 _story. html 


,__________________.I IFOIA (b)(5) I 
Thanks, 

Gary 


Gary M. Stern 

General Counsel 

National Archives and Records Administration 

8601 Adelphi Road 

College Park, MD 20740 

301-837-3026 (office) 
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~	 Kendall Letter to State re Clinton Email, August 21, 2015.docx 

1012K 


Laurence Brewer <laurence.brewer@nara.gov> Mon, Aug 24, 2015 at 6:20 PM 
To: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 
Cc: Lisa Clavelli <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 
<lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen 
<donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov> 

I tried Bill again before I left for vacation. Hard man to reach. I will try again and see if we can get something 
scheduled ASAP. 

[Quoted text hidden] 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Tue, Aug 25, 2015 at 5:26 AM 
To: Laurence Brewer <laurence.brewer@nara.gov> 
Cc: Lisa Clavelli <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus 
<lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen 
<donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss <gary. rauchfuss@nara.gov> 

Perfect, Laurence. Thanks so much! 

Paul 

Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government 

National Archives and Records Administration 

301-837-3120 


[Quoted text hidden] 

Laurence Brewer <laurence.brewer@nara.gov> Tue, Aug 25, 2015 at 11:52 AM 
To: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 
Cc: Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen 
<donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus <lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss 
<gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa" <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov> 

Just tried to reach Bill F. His out of office message says he is out the rest of this 
week, soi asked him to get in touch with me when he is back on Monday to talk 
about scheduling a meeting in the first 2 weeks of September. 
[Quoted text hidden] 

Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> Tue, Aug 25, 2015 at 11:59 AM 
To: Laurence Brewer <laurence.brewer@nara.gov> 
Cc: Margaret Hawkins <margaret.hawkins@nara.gov>, Julie Reaves <julie.reaves@nara.gov>, Donald Rosen 
<donald.rosen@nara.gov>, Lisa Haralampus <lisa.haralampus@nara.gov>, Gary Rauchfuss 
<gary.rauchfuss@nara.gov>, "Clavelli, Lisa" <lisa.clavelli@nara.gov> 

Sounds good. Thanks for letting me know. 

Paul 
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Paul M. Wester, Jr. 

Chief Records Officer for the U.S. Government Fwd_ Some of the Latest on Clinton Email lssue.pdf 

National Archives and Records Administration 
301-837-3120 

[Quoted text hidden} 
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